
 
 

TPCB Student Career Development Retreat 
 

Monday, October 28 – Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
Crystal Springs Minerals Hotel 
2 Chamonix Drive, Verona, NJ  

 
 
Sunday, October 27, 2024 
 

Time Event Details 

9:45am Bus Boarding Location: 1300 York Avenue 

10:00am Bus Departure Buses will leave promptly. Please be on time! 

11:30am Welcome 
● Introductions 
● Group Photo 

Location: Copper Room 
 
If you are commuting to the resort separately, 
make sure you are there by 11:30 am. 

12:00pm Lunch Location: Diamond Ballroom 

1:00pm Thesis Talks Location: Copper Room 
 
Instead of 3-minute thesis talks, we will divide 
into small groups and discuss layman 
analogies for our research projects. 

1:45pm Coffee Break Location: Outside Copper Room 

2:00pm Alumni Talks Location: Copper Room 
 
The alumni, Stefanie Gerstberger and Igor 
Maksimovic, will give brief talks on their 
research and career paths. 

2:45pm Coffee Break Location: Outside Copper Room 

3:05pm Alumni Panel Location: Copper Room 
 
The alumni, Stefanie Gerstberger and Igor 
Maksimovic, will answer questions based on 
their previous talks. 



3:45pm Activities Please refer to the email sent regarding 
activities. 

7:30pm Dinner Location: Diamond Ballroom 

8:30pm Karaoke and Open Bar Location: Diamond Ballroom 
 
 
Monday, October 28, 2024 
 

Time Event Details 

8:30am Breakfast Location: Diamond Ballroom 

10:00am Keynote Talk with Aubrey DeCarlo Location: The Canyon 
 
Aubrey DeCarlo, the Assistant Director of 
Career and Professional Development at 
Weill Cornell, will speak about traditional and 
non-traditional career paths for TPCB 
student, and how students can achieve their 
goals at each step in the PhD program. 

11:15am Coffee Break Location: Outside The Canyon 

11:30am DEIO Event Location: Copper Room 
 
In this year’s inaugural DEIO event, we will 
be playing a game of Icebreaker Bingo. 
Prizes included! 

12:30pm Lunch Location: Diamond Ballroom 

2:30pm Board Buses Location: Hotel Parking Lot 
 

The Retreat is an official TPCB event.  Students represent the program, the three institutions, 
and themselves at all times. Students are expected to act accordingly and are subject to the 

rules of the institutional Codes of Conduct. 


